
DAF Cup hos DAF Silkeborg Den 05.10.2019 str
Bane-

Tid
hundens

tid fejl vægr

fejl-
point

turn.-
Point

point
Randers

point 
Ålborg

point
Silkeborg Indiv

Agility Begynder 
1 Line Hvass Nielsen Ninja Sheltie Silkeborg L 45 26,15 0,00 9 9 1L
4 Ditte G. Hinrup Luna Sheltie Silkeborg L 45 35,09 0,00 8 8 2 L
15 Dorte Bak Max Blanding Silkeborg M 45 40,16 0,00 7 7 1 m
20 Kathrine Hemmingsen Elton Border collie Silkeborg S 45 35,27 1 5,00 0 1 S
3 Anna Sofie Jakobsen Balder Coton de Tulear Silkeborg L 45 47,89 1 7,89 0 3 L
8 Trine Bay Pedersen Tulle Bichon Frise Randers L 45 49,65 1 9,65 6 6 4 L
12 Susanne Hedegaard Freja Sheltie Silkeborg Ms 45 35,69 1 1 10,00 0 2 m
9 Helle Munk Verner Disco CKC Spaniel Randers L 45 57,57 1 17,57 5 5 5 L
13 Ina Paulsen Balder Cocker spaniel Randers M 45 54,13 1 1 19,13 4 4 3 m
19 Dorte Ballermann Borsi Blanding Silkeborg S 45 35,22 2 2 20,00 0 2 S
10 Julie Keldorff Smilla Cockapoo Ålborg L 45 75,88 30,88 3 3 6 L
17 Lotte Rasmussen Leo Løwchen Randers M 45 76,69 1 36,69 0 4 m
2 Michala Bisballe Mågens Jack Russel terrier Silkeborg L 45 disk #### 0
5 Helle Ringgaard Jensen Nala Chihuahua Silkeborg L 45 disk #### 0
6 Line L. Madsen Trine Border terrier Randers L 45 disk #### 0
7 Line Hastrup Mollie Coton de tulear Randers L 45 disk #### 0
11 Jeanette Jepsen Winston Beagle-blanding Ålborg L 45 disk #### 0
14 Sandra Nielsen Duke Keeshond Ålborg M 45 disk #### 0
16 Carina Jespersen Buller D/S gårdhund Silkeborg M 45 disk #### 0
18 Sandra Nielsen Biscuit Keeshond Ålborg M 45 disk #### 0
21 Dorthe S. Jensen Cocco Lagotto Randers S 45 disk #### 0
22 Maibrith Johannesen Nanette Breton Randers S 45 disk #### 0

0,00
0,00
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43 Linda Hvid Henriksen Aslan Blanding Silkeborg S 45 27,90 0 0 0,00 7 7 S1
45 Kaj Pedersen Tia Border-blanding Silkeborg S 45 41,25 0 0 0,00 6 6 S2
34 Michala Bisballe Maude Jack Russel terrier Silkeborg L 45 43,19 0 0 0,00 5 5 L1
35 Annette Jørgensen My Westie Silkeborg L 45 46,57 0 0 1,57 0 L2
31 Camilla Guldhammer My Blanding Silkeborg L 45 27,93 1 0 5,00 0
44 Jesper Jensen Aiko Border collie Silkeborg S 45 28,52 1 0 5,00 0
33 Lotte Vimstrup Chili Cav. King Charles Silkeborg L 45 32,39 0 1 5,00 0
42 Anne Klitgaard Low-key Border collie Silkeborg S 45 32,62 0 1 5,00 0
37 Morten Riisom Bertha Cockerdoodle Silkeborg M 45 43,33 0 2 10,00 0 M1
63 Maibrith Johannesen Beddie Breton Randers Ss 45 48,33 1 1 13,33 4 4
40 Kaj Pedersen Coffie Blanding Silkeborg Ss 45 38,20 2 1 15,00 0
39 Maibrith Johannesen Frigg Staff. Bull terrier Randers M 45 65,69 1 2 35,69 3 3
36 Gurli Pedersen Aurora Westie Randers L 45 92,01 0 1 52,01 2 2
32 Marie-Louise Blumensaat Noomi Japansk spids Silkeborg L 45 disk #### 0
38 Bitten Thyme Nova Dansk svensk Ålborg M 45 disk #### 0
41 Ida Tronhjem Spidi Border collie Silkeborg Ss 45 disk #### 0
46 Mette Lønsmann Ludvig Golden doodle Randers S 45 disk #### 0

0,00
0,00
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DAF Cup hos DAF Silkeborg Den 05.10.2019 str
Bane-

Tid
hundens

tid fejl vægr

fejl-
point

turn.-
Point

point
Randers

point 
Ålborg

point
Silkeborg Indiv

Agility Øvet
56 Line Hvass Nielsen Amy Mittelspitz Silkeborg L 49 37,75 0 0 0,00 8 8 L1
66 Camillla Guldhammer Queen Border collie Silkeborg Ss 49 40,01 0 0 0,00 7 7 S1
60 Inge Jepsson Mickie Sheltie Silkeborg Ms 49 44,96 0 0 0,00 6 6 M1
64 Jens Sørensen Deefer Labrador Silkeborg Ss 49 45,14 0 0 0,00 0 S2
51 Michala Bisballe Fanta Jack Russel terrier Silkeborg Ls 49 53,58 0 0 4,58 0 L2
65 Michelle Jensen Rondo Blanding Silkeborg Ss 49 48,13 0 1 5,00 0
59 Inger Drengsgaard Robin Sheltie Silkeborg Ms 49 48,51 1 0 5,00 0 M2
57 Ronja Østergaard Albert Coton de tulear Ålborg L 49 56,14 0 1 12,14 5 5
52 Annette Jørgensen Ib Westie Silkeborg Ls 49 61,16 0 0 12,16 0
62 Lisbet Helles Pippi Kookierhondje Randers M 49 52,97 1 1 13,97 4 4
55 Tommy Jespersen Josefine Australsk silky Ålborg Ls 49 63,57 0 0 14,57 3 3
67 Bine Skov Jensen Flash Border collie Silkeborg S 49 35,78 3 0 15,00 0
58 Else Nielsen Laica Sheltie Randers Ms 49 71,21 0 0 22,21 2 2
54 Karen Skals Quinzy Sheltie Randers Ls 49 76,89 0 1 32,89 1 1
53 Betina Hedegaard Fenja Papillon Silkeborg Ls 49 Afmeldt #### 0
61 Else Nielsen Zafir Sheltie Randers Ms 49 disk #### 0
68 Maibrith Johannesen Juno Breton Randers S 49 disk #### 0
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1 Line Hvass Nielsen Ninja Sheltie Silkeborg L 31 20,69 0,00 9 9 L1
19 Dorte Ballermann Borsi Blanding Silkeborg S 31 22,46 0,00 8 8 S1
20 Kathrine Hemmingsen Elton Border collie Silkeborg S 31 25,27 0,00 7 7
4 Ditte G. Hinrup Luna Sheltie Silkeborg L 31 27,62 0,00 0 L2
15 Dorte Bak Max Blanding Silkeborg M 31 29,82 0,00 0 M1
22 Maibrith Johannesen Nanette Breton Randers S 31 33,90 2,90 6 6
12 Susanne Hedegaard Freja Sheltie Silkeborg Ms 31 27,27 1 5,00 0 M2
8 Trine Bay Pedersen Tulle Bichon Frise Randers L 31 31,39 1 5,39 5 5 L3
9 Helle Munk Verner Disco CKC Spaniel Randers L 31 37,03 6,03 4 4
7 Line Hastrup Mollie Coton de tulear Randers L 31 38,64 7,64 0
2 Michala Bisballe Mågens Jack Russel terrier Silkeborg L 31 34,82 1 8,82 0
3 Anna Sofie Jakobsen Balder Coton de Tulear Silkeborg L 31 40,65 9,65 0
17 Lotte Rasmussen Leo Løwchen Randers M 31 41,44 10,44 0
5 Helle Ringgaard Jensen Nala Chihuahua Silkeborg L 31 51,02 1 25,02 0
21 Dorthe S. Jensen Cocco Lagotto Randers S 31 52,45 1 26,45 0
14 Sandra Nielsen Duke Keeshond Ålborg M 31 45,32 2 2 34,32 3 3
18 Sandra Nielsen Biscuit Keeshond Ålborg M 31 59,46 2 38,46 2 2
10 Julie Keldorff Smilla Cockapoo Ålborg L 31 93,27 2 72,27 1 1
6 Line L. Madsen Trine Border terrier Randers L 31 disk #### 0
11 Jeanette Jepsen Winston Beagle-blanding Ålborg L 31 disk #### 0
13 Ina Paulsen Balder Cocker spaniel Randers M 31 disk #### 0
16 Carina Jespersen Buller D/S gårdhund Silkeborg M 31 disk #### 0
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44 Jesper Jensen Aiko Border collie Silkeborg S 31 20,25 0,00 7 7 S1
33 Lotte Vimstrup Chili Cav. King Charles Silkeborg L 31 22,07 0,00 6 6 L1
43 Linda Hvid Henriksen Aslan Blanding Silkeborg S 31 23,53 0,00 5 5 S2
37 Morten Riisom Bertha Cockerdoodle Silkeborg M 31 25,70 0,00 0 M1
45 Kaj Pedersen Tia Border-blanding Silkeborg S 31 35,51 4,51 0

42 Anne Klitgaard Low-key Border collie Silkeborg S 31 20,38 1 5,00 0
46 Mette Lønsmann Ludvig Golden doodle Randers S 31 30,13 1 5,00 4 4
41 Ida Tronhjem Spidi Border collie Silkeborg Ss 31 34,72 1 8,72 0
32 Marie-Louise Blumensaat Noomi Japansk spids Silkeborg L 31 35,52 1 9,52 0 L2
40 Kaj Pedersen Coffie Blanding Silkeborg Ss 31 38,01 1 12,01 0
35 Annette Jørgensen My Westie Silkeborg L 31 43,71 1 17,71 0
34 Michala Bisballe Maude Jack Russel terrier Silkeborg L 31 44,53 1 18,53 0
63 Maibrith Johannesen Beddie Breton Randers Ss 31 41,95 2 20,95 3 3
38 Bitten Thyme Nova Dansk svensk Ålborg M 31 40,71 1 2 24,71 2 2
39 Maibrith Johannesen Frigg Staff. Bull terrier Randers M 31 52,73 1 2 36,73 1 1
36 Gurli Pedersen Aurora Westie Randers L 31 83,34 52,34 0
31 Camilla Guldhammer My Blanding Silkeborg L 31 disk #### 0
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67 Bine Skov Jensen Flash Border collie Silkeborg S 31 23,87 0,00 8 8 S1
56 Line Hvass Nielsen Amy Mittelspitz Silkeborg L 31 24,32 0,00 7 7 L1
66 Camillla Guldhammer Queen Border collie Silkeborg Ss 31 24,84 0,00 6 6 S2
68 Maibrith Johannesen Juno Breton Randers S 31 31,08 0,08 5 5
60 Inge Jepsson Mickie Sheltie Silkeborg Ms 31 31,84 0,84 0 M1
59 Inger Drengsgaard Robin Sheltie Silkeborg Ms 31 32,26 1,26 0 M2
65 Michelle Jensen Rondo Blanding Silkeborg Ss 31 32,87 1,87 0
64 Jens Sørensen Deefer Labrador Silkeborg Ss 31 36,96 5,96 0
62 Lisbet Helles Pippi Kookierhondje Randers M 31 35,50 1 9,50 4 4
57 Ronja Østergaard Albert Coton de tulear Ålborg L 31 36,83 1 10,83 3 3 L2
51 Michala Bisballe Fanta Jack Russel terrier Silkeborg Ls 31 41,87 10,87 0
55 Tommy Jespersen Josefine Australsk silky Ålborg Ls 31 44,94 1 18,94 2 2
58 Else Nielsen Laica Sheltie Randers Ms 31 53,37 1 27,37 1 1
52 Annette Jørgensen Ib Westie Silkeborg Ls 31 60,45 1 34,45 0
53 Betina Hedegaard Fenja Papillon Silkeborg Ls 31 Afmeldt #### 0
54 Karen Skals Quinzy Sheltie Randers Ls 31 disk #### 0
61 Else Nielsen Zafir Sheltie Randers Ms 31 disk #### 0

0,00
0,00
0,00

Point i alt 214 64 24 126
Randers Ålborg Silkeborg
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